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Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1 cup (270g)
Servings Per Container 22

Amount Per Serving

Calories 180 Calories from Fat 60

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 7g 1%

Saturated Fat 3g 14%
Trans Fat Og

Cholesterol 15mg 5%

Sodium 370mg 16%

7%
6%

Total Carbohydrate 21g
Dietary Fiber 1g

Sugars 1g
Protein 8g
Vitamin A 30% * Vitamin C 6%
Calcium 4% « Iron 8%

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie

diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower

depending on your calorie needs:
Calories: 2,000

Less than 65g
Less than 20g

2,500

80g
25¢g

Total Fat
Saturated Fat

Cholesterol Less than 300mg 300mg

Sodium Less than 2,400mg 2,400mg

Total Carbohydrate 300g 3759
Dietary Fiber 259 30g

Calories per gram:

Fat9 e« Carbohydrate 4 < Protein 4

Order Number: C591101

INGREDIENTS: WATER, MEATBALLS (Beef, Water,
Soy Protein Concentrate, Breadcrumbs [unbleached
wheat flour, salt, yeast], Seasoning [salt, granulated
garlic, granulated onion, spices and parsley flakes],
Egg Whites, Romano Cheese [pasteurized sheep's
milk, salt and rennet] Soy Lecithin), ACINI DI PEPE
(Semolina [wheat], Niacin, Ferrous Sulfate, Thiamin
Mononitrate, Riboflavin & Folic Acid), SPINACH,
CHICKEN BASE (Chicken and Chicken Broth, Salt,
Chicken Fat, Sugar, Corn Starch, Corn Qil, 2% or Less
of Potato Starch, Natural Flavors, Natural Extractives
of Turmeric and Annatto), LOW SODIUM CHICKEN
BASE (Chicken Meat and Natural Chicken Juices,
Maltodextrin, Autolyzed Yeast Extract, Flavors, Salt,
Cornstarch, 2% or Less of Corn Qil, Disodium
Inosinate/Disodium Guanylate, Dried Chicken Broth,
Chicken Fat, Potato Starch, Natural Extractives of
Turmeric and Annatto, Citric Acid, Dried Chicken,
Chicken Skin, Papain, Natural Extractives of Paprika,
Rosemary Extract, Lactic Acid)

ALLERGEN: Contains Soy,Wheat, Eggs, Milk.
Manufactured on equipment that processes products
containing Soy, Eggs, Milk, Wheat, Fish and
Crustacean Shellfish





